Medicare Primary Plans for Medicare Subscribers, 50% Contributory

in the Retirement Systems

Monthly Premium Rates

January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025

MEDICARE SUBSCRIBERS & DEPENDENTS

MEDICARE ADVANTAGE

BASE PLAN

ENHANCED PLAN

Base PPO Plan

(70/30)

Subscriber
Subscriber + Child(ren)
Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family

NON-MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR DEPENDENTS ON 80o/20 PLAN

$37.00
$74.00
$74.00

$1M1.00

$100.00
$200.00
$200.00

$300.00

$226.04
$381.04
$651.04

$670.04

Subscriber + Child(ren)

Subscriber + Spouse
Subscriber + Family
NON-MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR DEPENDENTS ON 70/30 P
Subscriber + Child(ren)
Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family

Notes:

$292.00
$687.00

$707.00

$255.00
$627.00

$635.00

1. The Retirement Systems share for Retiree subscribers in the Medicare Advantage plans is $267.00.

2. The Retirement Systems share for Retiree subscribers in the Base PPO Plan (70/30) is $226.04.

$355.00
$750.00

$770.00

$318.00
$690.00

$698.00

$481.04
$876.04

$896.04

$444.04

$816.04

$824.04

Nowth Garolina
State Health Plan

FOR TEACHERS AND STATE EMPLOYEES

ivision of the Department of State Treasurer



